
58 MARTINAS - www.structura.be

328 339 414

328 94 120 90 100 448

52
7

74
6

32
9

20
9

31
6

1190
23

9

500

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent

screenvent screenvent screenventscreenvent screenvent screenvent screenvent screenvent screenvent screenvent screenvent screenvent screenvent screenvent screenvent screenvent screenvent

LOFT 9.2

Oppervlakte:	 98,65 m2

Terras:		  12,50 m²


